EASTERN AREA COORDINATING GROUP (EACG)
OPERATIONS WORKING TEAM

2014

NAME

AGENCY

REPRESENTS

ADDRESS

PHONE

EMAIL

Bob Hartlove

FS — Northeastern State

USFS, NE Area State & Private
Forestry

Ph: (610) 557-4161

rhartlove @fs.fed.us

PA-NAF & Private Forestry |11 Campus Blvd, Suite 200 Cell: (610) 742-7593
Newtown Square, PA 19073
Shawano Field Office
Jeremy Bennett i BIA — Midwest and {110 Prairie Street Ph: (715)526-7075 . .
(Chair) MN-MRA Eastern Regions P.O. Box 30 Cell: (612) 965-3745 jeremy.bennett@bia.gov
Shawano, WI 54166
lllinois Department of NR
. Division of Forestry ) i . I
Tom Wilson IL-ILS |Big Rivers Fire Compact|Forest Protection Program Manager Ph: ) (618) 498-1627 o wilsongilinois.gov
) Cell: (618) 444-0572
604 E. Franklin
Jerseyville, IL 62052
. Minnesota DNR-Forestry . )
Greg Vollhaber MM-MNS Greecxztolﬁkgitﬂre 2220 Bemidji Ave., North (PZZiI' gig; ggggggg greg.vollhaber@state.mn.us
P Bemidji, MN 56601 '
Pennsylvania DCNR
Mid-Atlantic Fire Rothrock State Forest Service Ph: (814) 643-2340
Dan LeCrone PA-PAS Compact 181 Rothrock Lane Cell: (814) 386-2480 dlecrone@state.pa.us
Huntingdon, PA 169652
NPS — Delaware Water Gap NRA &
e 1 B .__|Mid-Atlantic Fire Management Area |Ph: (570) 588-1845 e 1
Cliff Lively NPS — Northeast Region 1978 River Road Cell: (570) 460-1822 Cliff_lively@nps.gov
Bushkill, PA 18324
PO Box 6192 Ph: (207) 968-3782 —
Tom Parent ME-NEC Northeast Compact China Village, ME 04926 Cell: (207) 512-0645 necompact@fairpoint.net
US Dept of the Interior, BIA
Tom Remus ) - C/O MNIFC Ph: (218) 327-4793
MN-IFC EACG Liaison 402 11" Street SE Cell: (218) 259-8658 Tom.Remus@BIA.Gov
Grand Rapids, MN
USFS, R9-RO . i
Vacant WI-R09 FS — Region 9 Attn: FAM, Suite 800 CPZZiI' (414) 297-1412
(acting Rep) 626 E. Wisconsin Ave '
Milwaukee, W1 53202
IE)/I.orr!s Wetland Management Ph: (763)389-3323
Seth Grimm ish and Wildlif |str|ct2 h ext. 16 h ari ‘
(Vice Chair) MN-SBR US Fish and Wildlife |43875 230th St seth _grimm@fws.qgov

Morris, MN 56267

Cell: (763)260-3473
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